Bed and breakfasts.  

l. Townhouses (Ord. 470 §5, 2002)  

m. Wholesaling and distribution facilities. (Ord. 470 §5, 2002; Ord. 462 §1, 
2001)  

n. Indoor warehousing and enclosed storage.(Ord. 470 §5, 2002; Ord. 464 
§1 2002) 

o. Garages larger than one thousand two hundred (1,200) square feet in 
area. (Ord. 533 §18, 2008)  

p. Fences in excess of six (6) feet in height. (Ord. 533 §19, 2008)  

q. Storage structures larger than three hundred (300) square feet in area. 
(Ord. 533 §20, 2008)  

r. Woodworking, general assembly and other similar activities.